
Pos 

 

Ltwt Production 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 P 

34 A 

181 A 

33 N 

42 A 

Name 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Eric Quintin 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Dylan Leclair 

Miles Keller 

Class 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Total Tm 

12:15.169 

12:48.413 

13:01.049 

13:49.429 

12:16.393 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

33.244 

45.880 

1:34.260 

1 Lap 

Gap 

33.244 

12.636 

48.380 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:01.005 

2:06.550 

2:08.191 

2:16.778 

2:25.627 

In Lap 

5 

5 

2 

6 

2 
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Margin of Victory 

33.244 

Avg. Speed 

118.405 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.005 

Best Speed 

119.896 

Best Lap by 

77 P - Istvan Hidvegi 

 

Super Series Round 1 

LTWT PRODUCTION 

R7:  Ltwt Productoin 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:01:19 

Long Track 4.030 km 

14/05/2022 15:49 

 Provisional


