## Provisional





Sorted on Laps

Super Series Round 1

## LTWT PRODUCTION

R7: Ltwt Productoin

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:01:19

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
Ltwt Proc	duction									
1	1	77 P	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Production	12:15.169	6			2:01.005	5
2	2	34 A	Eric Quintin	Ltwt Production	12:48.413	6	33.244	33.244	2:06.550	5
3	3	181 A	Jean-Pascal Schroeder	Ltwt Production	13:01.049	6	45.880	12.636	2:08.191	2
4	4	33 N	Dylan Leclair	Ltwt Production	13:49.429	6	1:34.260	48.380	2:16.778	6
5	5	42 A	Miles Keller	Ltwt Production	12:16.393	5	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:25.627	2

Long Track 4.030 km

14/05/2022 15:49

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
33.244	118.405	2:01.005	119.896	77 P - Istvan Hidvegi				
Timing & Scoring by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann								

Race Director - Bob Stiver